Sr Questions Answers Choice

W gas bl
s (50 £
S sl
Gl 8y

o

s

L5

8\4

mosh VSl
BESETE

i ylad aila

3T St < ELA

1 5 G e i OalA JaSille o O (e e Gese o,

2 s s gl S as (S Gea ud s S

3 St L I il gy Kbl o S e O

4 = s 15 e B Gl e oS S i S S (e Siad

~N o ok

s sl ol
oS s @
=BT FE
plai

5 U s e i oS S WIS i (05 s e oy it gy ST 308

él\.n
st
ok
L5y

6 déﬁ}f?@“)}‘ﬁudjﬂi&é%dba_,éaqu

S b guan oS
S B.P

Cla el
3 B.P

u‘d:‘] "
ol Jiu S
NEST P
TR

7 PP LY. S P N Y SN

8 o S e g e i ald S e aseS

DOUF DO®mF UOPP DOmP DO®F U0EP U0W> 00m>

WETI: EVFUNY: JUNG S5\ V-0 DU W P
S e S )
c ) Gl SleSlle waa S gsSas s

OwP

9 5 e Y g ca
ol

13
14
15
16

10 = ot eSS cueae

kS
o s

11 S ez S oS dee (e g sl

100 &
1000 £
10000 \£
100000 &

12 Suw e sl edl) W S el e

o b S
sl L S
U SS e O

13 = e 1S o glgad

().lj)ﬂ.‘
s
sl

14 =S a8 658 a8 e O e

3 Sl
s M S

ym» UOowr UDOWP OUOWP UOWP UOWP O

15 Al ) s 8 aa o Bl b ) 3K



16

17

18

19

20

e S o U iy 1S 2 M S S e e G

Sossdoe s S e

=B S o) e el Ll

P OSSN PR PN

s S S Sl a s Sk

ow

COU» TDO®mP» DO

w8 Sl

Sl

CO2
02
kY

up PS8

. psdls pasaia

D. 213 (S iz

oW



